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Easy Pipe's story is an amazing story that shows how much constant change is necessary
for any organization that wants to remain successful and dynamic in the long term. This
company has gone through periods of extensive changes, all of which are due to the
commitment to renewal, and this commitment is evident in our developments and
innovations. The role and social responsibilities of Easy Pipe Industrial Group go far beyond
our commercial activities. By our core values, we promote and support cultural, social and
environmental projects.

In Easy Pipe, we believe that water is the key to a sustainable future. Water is a scarce yet
essential resource with tremendous potential to provide comfort and health. Harnessing
this potential to protect the place we call home is a goal that challenges us to continually
find new ways to responsibly conserve, manage and transport water and develop
systems to deliver safe drinking water.

Multilayer pipes and fittings of Easy Pipe guarantee the provision of a pleasant life at
home or a comfortable working environment and increase the efficiency of a building,
whether it is a house or a high-rise commercial building. Easy Pipe pipes and fittings are
produced using high-quality and standard materials and promise the confidence of
consumers with the least need for maintenance.

Easy Pipe Industrial Group started its activity at the beginning of the 90s and now with
the help of young and expert workers in a complex with an area of three hectares and
with the benefit of advanced machines and the use of knowledge, it produces a
complete portfolio of multilayer pipes, brass fittings, manifolds, sanitary valves and
faucets. Easy Pipe always tries to be one of the best producers of these products in Iran,
as well as one of the largest exporters to other countries. Obtaining the highest level of
customer satisfaction is a goal that makes us hope for a brighter future for its realization.
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Wctopus Easy Pipe — 310 yamBuUTEnbHAs UCTOPKS, KOTOpas NOKasbiBAET, HACKONbKO
[05TO NPOUCXOAUT U3MEHEHNS.
Heobxoaum ans Mmoboi opraHusauuu, KOTopast XO4eT OCTaBaTbCA YCMELIHON 1
OVMHAMWUYHOW B JONTOCPOYHON NEPCneKTUBE.
OTa KOMMaHus nepexuna nepuogbl OBLWMPHbIX M3MEHEHMIA, BCE U3 KOTOPbIX Obinn
CBSi3aHb! CIPUBEPXXEHHOCTI OBHOBNEHNIO, 11 3Ta NPUBEPKEHHOCTb OYEBWAHA B HALLMX
Baspa6on<ax W MHHOBALWW.
ofb W counarnbHas OTBETCTBEHHOCTb Easy Pipe Industrial Group npocTtupatotcs
[arneko Brneped. 3a npedenaMu Halei KOMMepyeckoi AesTerbHoCTU. Hatummm
OCHOBHbIMU LIEHHOCTSIMU Mbl MPOABUraeM 1 NMOAAEPKMBAEM KYTbTYPHbI,COLMAbHbIE 1
9KOMOrMYECKME NPOEKTI.
B Easy Pipe Mbl Bepum, 4TO BoAa SBNSETCA KMHOYOM K ycTonumBomy 6yayLiem. Boga
- peduunTTeM He MeHee, 3TO BaXHbIM PECYPC C OrPOMHbLIM MOTEHLMANOM Afis
obecneyeHuns komghopTa 1 300pOBbS.CMonb3oBaHWE 3TOM0 NOTEHLMara Ans 3alwuTbl
MecTa, KOTOpOe Mbl Ha3blBaeM JOMOM, — 3TO Liefb, koTopast 6pocaeT Ham Bbl30B.
MOCTOSHHO HaXOAMTb HOBble CMOCODbI OTBETCTBEHHOMO COXPaHEHWs, YMpaBrieHUs 1
TPaHCMOPTMPOBKM BOAbI Mpa3paboTaTb CUCTEMbI JOCTaBKM 6e30MacHoM MUTLEBON BOAB!.
MHorocnomHble Tpybbl 1 dutuHM Easy Pipe rapaHTvpytoT obecneyeHne npusiTHOM
XV3HU B JOME.
[0M M KOMPOPTHYHO pabouyto cpeay ¥ NOBbICUTL A GEKTUBHOCTL 3aaHus, Byab TO
[I0M MK BbICOTHOE KOMMepYeckoe 3aaHue. Tpybbl v dontuHmi Easy Pipe nponssogates
C MCMOIb30BaHNEM BbICOKOKAYECTBEHHbIX U CTaHAAPTHbIX MaTepuanos 1 obeLuatoT
[0Bepue NoTpeduTeny ¢ HauMeHbLLed NOTPEOHOCTLIO B 0BCIYXMBAHNN.
Easy Pipe industrial group Ha4ana cBow aesTensHoCTb B Havasne 90-x rofos 1 cenyac
CMOMOLL MOSOABIX M OMbITHBIX PABOTHUKOB B KOMMIEKCE MMOLLAALI0 TPW rekTapa 1 ¢
MOMOLLbIO MEPefoBbIX MallMH U 3HaHWA OH MPOU3BOAWT MOMHBLINACCOPTUMEHT
MHOTOCIIOMHbIX TPYD, NATYHHbIX (OUTUHIOB, KONMEKTOPOB, CAHTEXHYECKOM apMaTypbl 1
CMecuTenen.
Easy Pipe Bcerga crapaetcs OblTb OOHUM W3 MyYWWX NPOM3BOAMTENEN 3TOW
npoayKUmuu B MpaHe, a Takxe OAHUM KpyNHEMLMX SKCNOPTEPOB B APYrue CTpaHbl.
OryyYeHue BbICOYANLLIErO YPOBHS KIMEHTOBYOOBIIETBOPEHNE — 3TO LieMb, KOTOopast
3acTaBnsieT Hac HageATbCs Ha cBeTnoe Byayliee Ans ee peanusauu.
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alg) wlaiiw Jgas
Specification Table of Pipes

e lodui

Specifications

dgl 52)l5 48
Outer diameter (mm)

dgl ojlas cuolius
Wall thickness (mm)

()Ll @ub) dlg) 8jlas caolius J8las
Min. wall thickness (mm)
RESRYVE)

Inner diameter (mm)

WOUS Jgb
Length (m)
dgl yio S g
Weight (g/m)
gl yino Sy )0 OT p2s
Volume of water in one meter of pipe (L)
(625 b8 XB) 48 L pb gl J8las
Min. bending radius internal/external
spiral spring (mm) (5 x OD)

W b )15 jLind
Max. working pressure (bar)
wao Wb - )5 gloo yiSlas
Max. working temperature - Long time (°C )
o 0ligS - Jazd (8 gloy yiSlas
Max. working temperature - Short time (°C)

Gl abuw ;)

Surface roughness

@yl Jsl o

Coefficient of thermal conductivity (W/mK)

GIgb blusl cops
Coefficient of linear expansion (mm/mK)

O



90
Brass CW617N
EPDM

EPDM

W8 S5 dub Jusiwl
Stainless Steel 304

HDPE

0551g)8
Galvanized

Nickel
P9yS JS

Nickel Chrome

WU g wYlall wladiivw Jgas
Specification Table of Fittings and Valves

e lodui

Specifications

Sl g Sl S5 Ginivgy b pgaiaog)T
Aluminum with electrostatic powder coating

PTFE jouws ¢yglas

&) jLind iy
Max. working pressure (bar)

G Glod iy

Max. working temperature (°C)
dozlw (@lw (udg)d laSle déls 0yp0 iy
Fitting Body, Ball, C-Ring, Cap, Leg, **

Sl
O-Ring
yolg
Gasket
Jusian| gl
Sleeve

Plastic ring

0360 9
Screw & Nut
wUlall )T gy
Plating of fittings
Wl 595 )T pinbg)
Valve ball plating
eUTub gdiwd
Ball Valve Handle

Valve Ball Seat
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PI-SERIES
LYsiz glodg)
Multi Layer Pipes

S-SERIES
olgS ULl

Compression Fittings

P-SERIES

oy wllasl
Press Fittings

C-SERIES
LalS wYlasl
Clamp Fittings
A-SERIES

oSl pjlg)
Accessories







Multi Layer Pipes LYss gladg)



i o3l Lo S LY O glovalg)
Code Size (mm) Pipe Info (mm) Coil (meten)
PEX/AL/PEX

Pi-2 20 20X1.9 200
Pi-4 32 32X29 75
Pi-6 50 50X4 50

a5 ol laduine $lyio LY O glodg)
Code Size (mm) Pipe Info (mm) Coil (meter)
PEX/AL/PE

Pi-2-12 20 20X1.9 200
Pi-4-14 32 32X29 75
Pi-6-16 50 - -

Multi Layer Pipes




Multi Layer Pipes

LY O glodg)
PE-RT / AL / PE-RT

¥ O galg)
PE-RT /AL /PE

KUy ojlusl wloiiwe jlyio
Code Size (mm) Pipe Info (mm) Coil (meten)

Pi-12 20 20X1.9 200
Pi-14 32 32X29 75
Pi-16 50 50X4 50

as ojlusl wloiine 3o
Code Size (mm) | Pipe Info (mm) Coil (meter)

Pi-12-32 20 20X1.9 100
Pi-14-34 32 32X29 75
Pi-16-36 50 - -



PEX
For underfloor heating

as o3l e lnio lyio LY S5 gl alg)
Code Size (mm) Pipe Info (mm) Coil (meten)

S i pinleS poguie

Pi-22 20 2028 100

Pi-24 32 : -

Pi-26 50 - -
PE/AL/PE

For cold water

as ojlusl slnuine flyio LUO gl dg)
Code Size (mm) Pipe Info (mm) Coil (meten)

Sy OT goguae

Pi-2-12 20 20X1.9 200
Pi-4-14 32 32X29 75
Pi-6-16 50 - -

Multi Layer Pipes
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Equal Straight Union

as ojlwl  [asms yo sluss oS soluwo buly
Code Size (mm) Quantity ’
240

Compression Fittings

S-11 16X16

S-12 20X20 176
S-13 25X25 88
S-14 32X32 56

as ol aues o slass obeS Lhas ol
Code Size (mm) Quantity ’

$21  16x20 176 Reduced Straight Union
$22  16X25 112

$23 2025 112

S24  16x32 64 p

$25  20X32 64 ‘

$26 2532 64




Compression Fittings

wl2eS gy buly

Male Straight Union

oheS @gi byl

Female Straight Union

s 05145l Qoo 53 Jlaej
Code Size (mm) Quantity

S-31-1
S-31-2
S-32
S-33-1
S-33-2
S-34-1
S-34-2
S-35
S-36
S-37
S-38
S-39
S-40
S-41
S-42

s
Code
S-51
S-52
S-53
S-54
S-55
S-56
S-57

16X 1/2"
16 X 1/2"
16 X 3/4"
20X 1/2"
20 X 172"
20 X 3/4"
20 X 3/4"
20x1"

25X 1/2"
25X 3/4"
25X 1"

32x1/2"
32X 3/4"
32x1"

32 X1-1/4"

ojlasl
Size (mm)

16 X 1/2"
16 X 3/4"
20 X 172"
20 x3/4"
25 X 3/4"
25 x 1"
32 x 1"

320
256
240
192
240
192
240
192
128
12
112
64
56
64
64

Lo 5 Slaes

Quantity

320
24
240
192



s 50 dlass U‘L‘.‘QS L,L?J.:\J OlJQ.uJ Fa
Code Size (mm) Quantity g
S-61 20X20X16 80 Reduced Tee %
S-62 20X16X16 80 2
$-63  20X16X20 80 g
S-64 16X20X16 112 g
S-65 16X25%16 56 >
S-66 25X16X16 64
S-67 25X25X16 48
S-68 25X16X20 64
S-69 25X16X25 48 20
S-70  25X20X16 64
S-71  25X20%20 48
S-72 25X25X20 35
S-73  25X20x25 48
S-74  20X25X20 48
S-75  20X32X20 40
576  32X16X16 40
S-77  32X16X20 40
S-78  32X16X25 40
S-79  32X16x32 32
S-80 32X20X16 40
S-81  32X20X20 =
S-82  32X20x25 32
S-83  32X20x32 32
S-84 32X25X16 40
S-85 32X25X20 40
S-86 32X25X25 32
S-87 32X25x32 32
S-88  25X32x25 40
D-89 32x32X16 32
S-90  32X32X20 32

S91 32x32X25 16 p)



Compression Fittings

wh9S oluw oil;
Equal Elbow

olieS awes ol

Female Elbow

KLY ojlasl Qoo 5 dlaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

S-101
S-102
S-103
S-104

16X16
20X20
25X25
32X32

200
120
56
32

as ojlusl s 3 dlaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

S-111
S-112
S-113
S-114
S-115
S-116
S-117
S-118
S-119

16Xx1/2"
16 3/4"
20% 12"
20%3/4"
25% 1"
25%3/4"
32x3/4"
32x1"
32X 1-1/4"

200
96
144
104
88
72
40
40



Code Size (mm) Quantity
Male Elbow

Compression Fittings

s-121 16 X 1/2" 200
S-122 16 x 3/4" 128
S-123 20 X 172" 144
S-124 20 X 3/4" 120
S-125-1 25 x 1" 72
$-1252 25 x1" 72
$-126 25 x 3/4" 88 22
s-127 32x1" 48

as ojlasl | umn 53 olaws wleS gl oly aw
Code Size (mm) Quantity

- Female Tee
S-131 16X 1/2 X16 120

S-132 16X 3/4" x16 %
S-133 20x1/2"%20 9
S-134 20x3/4"%20 80
S-135 25X 3/4 X25 64
S-136 32x3/4"x32 32
$-137 32x1° X32 32




Compression Fittings

oh9S gl ol duw
Equal Tee

koS gy ld andno ol
Wall-Plated Male Elbow

aS ojlasl Qe 3 Jlaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

S-141
S-142
S-143
S-144

16X16X16
20X20X20
25X25X25
32X32X32

112
80

24

OJIJ.Jl e jd Slaws
Code Size (mm) Quant\ty

S-151
S-152

16x3/4"
20%3/4"

88



aS o5ll e 0 Jlaws
Code Size (mm) Quantity

S-161
S-162

s
Code
S-171/2
S-171/4
S-172/2
S-172/4
S-173/2

16 X 1/2"
20 x1/2"

ojlasl s 5 Slaes
Size (mm) Quantity

16 X1/2"
16 xX1/2"
20x1/2"
20%x1/2"
25X3/4"

96
88

160
160
120
96
80

Jl-) A0 gjlj

Wall-Plated Female Elbow

oS ©)lged gil;
Bracket Base Female Elbow

Compression Fittings




Compression Fittings

JL) A0 OlJ Lw
ST\ WETY
Wall-Plated Male Tee

319 axduo o1y aw

Wall-Plated Female Tee

KLy 05145l
Code Size (mm)

S-181 16X3/4"X16
S-182 20%3/4"%20

KLY ojlasl
Code Size (mm)

$-191 16%X1/2"X16
$-192 20X 1/2"X20

e 0 dlass
Quantity
56
48

s 3 Slawy
Quantity
64
48



Js o5ll e 0 Jlass
Code Size (mm) Quantity

$-201 16X1/2"X16 80
$-202 20X1/2"X16 72
$-203 20X 1/2"X20 72

as o510l Qe 53 Slawy
Code Size (mm) Quantity

$-211 16X3/4"%16 48
$-212 20X3/4"%16 48
$-213 20X3/4"%20 40

6)‘9,}-) OlJ w

Bracket Base Female Tee

Jl.) daaw 90 OlJ Lw
oS awg)
Wall-Plated Male Tee 90

Compression Fittings




Compression Fittings

319 dxa0 90 o1y Aw

Wall-Plated Female Tee 90

w9S 295 Y0 oly dw

Bracket Base Female Tee 90

as ojlasl Qe 5 dlaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

§-221 16X1/2'X16 56
$-222 20x1/2'X16 48
$-223 20X1/2'X20 48

as ojlasl e 53 Slaed
Code Size (mm) Quantity

$-231/2 16X1/2'x16 9%
$-231/4 16X1/2'X16 %
$-232/2 20X 1/2'X16 80
§-233/2 20X 1/2'X20 72



as o0jlasl e 53 Slaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

S-281 G112"
5-282 G3/4"
5-283 G1"

S-284 G1/4-1"
S-285 G1-1/2"
5-286 G2"

s 055l Qs 53 Jlaej
Code Size (mm) Quantity

$-291 G3/4'xG1/2"
$-202 G1'XG3/4"

400
240
160
64
48
24

280
192

Reduced Nipple M/M

Compression Fittings




Compression Fittings

. Code Size (mm) Quantit
Reduced Nipple M/F — —
$-293 G3/4'XG1/2" 280

5294 G1 XG3/4 240
$-295 G1-1/4'XG1" 120

cs e
. Code Size (mm) Quantity
Equal Nipple M/F .
5-296 G1/2 384
$-297 G3/4" 240

S-298 G1 64




as ojlasl s 53 Slael
Code Size (mm) Quantity

S-301 G1/2" 200
$-302 G3/4" 96
$-303 G1" 64

as ojlasl s 53 Jlael
Code Size (mm) Quantity

s311  G1° 280
$-312  G1'-1/4 192
$-313  G1'-1/2"

s314 G2

..

Equal Elbow 90 M/F

1T
Female Cap

Compression Fittings




Compression Fittings

635192 gup b Uy

Male Cap With Air Outlet .
S-315 G1/2
5-316 G3/4"
S-317 G1"
ngb.wo ),u.u R\ ojlusl 68 jLis
Code Size (mm) | Working Pressure
Equal Ball Valve
5-321 16%16 PN 10
$322  20%20 PN 10
§-323 2525 PN 10
$-324  32X32 PN 10

s ojlasl Qe 53 Slaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

240

s 5o Jlaes
112
112

48
32



as ojluwl 65 jLisd Qs 53 dlaes ngiS.lS = a*‘-)gJ )ﬂ.ﬁ)
Code Size (mm) | Working Pressure Quantity .
Manifold Ball Valve

Compression Fittings

$-331-1  16x1/2" PN 10 120

$-331-2  16x1/2" PN 10 120

$-332-1  20x1/2" PN 10 112

$-332-2  20x1/2" PN 10 112

5-333 20%3/4" PN 10 9 ‘
S-334 25X3/4" PN 10 72

5-335 25%1" PN 10 56 32
5-336 32x1" PN 10 32

as ojlusl G jlid IR KOS un.p a.ggj ).g.w
Code Size (mm) | Working Pressure Quantity
" Elbow Male Ball Valve

S-341  25%x1" PN 10

S342  32x1" PN 10 32
S-343  20x3/4" PN 10 64
S-344  25x3/4" PN 10 48
S-345  32X1-1/4" PN 10 24




Compression Fittings

oy IS dils
Brass Cut Ring

WYguaaw (gl i
Product Packaging

Code
R-113
R-114
R-115
R-116

0jlus

Size (mm)







P-SERIES



as ojlusl wes 9 Slass LW 0_&’;9_)
X *
Code Size (mm) Quantity

Press Fittings

P-11 16%16 320 Equal Straight Union
P-12 20X 20 240
P-13 25X%25 128

P-14 32X32 64
BP-1 40X40
BP-2 50X50
BP-3 63X63

s ojlil [ auma 3 luss LWy d.»..\ﬁ U.u)g.l
‘0 .. * *
Code Size (mm) Quantity

= 20%16 120 Reduced Straight Union
P-22 25X 16 80
P-23 25X%20 80
P-24 32X16 40
P-25 32X20 40
P-26 32X25 60

BP-11 40X 25
BP-12 40X32
BP-13 50%32
BP-14 50X40
BP-15 63X50




Press Fittings

Lx @9) U
Male Straight Union

CWR &S g

Female Straight Union

as ojlusl s 30 Slaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-31
P-32
P-33
P-34
P-35
P-36
P-37
P-38

BP-21
BP-22
BP-23
BP-24
BP-25

16x1/2"
16X3/4"
20%x1/2"
20x3/4"
25X3/4"
25%1"
32%1"
32x1-1/4"
40%1-1/2"
40X 1-1/4"
50x1-1/2"
50%x2"
63x2"

120
100
256
224
60

144
112
40

as ojlusl Qs )3 dlases
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-41
P-42
P-43
P-44
P-45
P-46
P-47
P-48

BP-31
BP-32
BP-33
BP-34
BP-35
BP-36
BP-37

16%x1/2"
16x3/4 "
20%1/2"
20%3/4"
25X3/4"
25%1"
32%1"
32%1-1/4"
401"
40%1-1/4"
40%1-1/2"
50% 1"
50%1-1/2 "
50%2"
63%2"

120
100
112
80
60
52
52
40



s ojlasl Qes 53 Slaes W) Qo gjb’
Code Size (mm) Quantity ’

P-51 16X16 224 Equal Elbow
P-52-1  20X20 144
P-522  20X20 112
P-53 25%25 80
P-54 3232 56

BP-41 40X 40
BP-42 50X50
BP-43 63X63

as 051051 s 50 dlass e e) L’L’ gjb’
Code Size (mm) Quantity 0 o

P61  2/1X16" 100 Female Elbow
P62 43X16" 144
P63  12x20" 160
P64  4/3x20" 240
P-65-1  4/3X25" 88
P-66 1%25" 120
P-67-1 1Xx25" 48
P-672  1x32" 48

BP-51  2/1-1x40"
BP-52  4/1-1X40"
BP-53  2/1-1X50"
BP-54 2X63"

Press Fittings




Press Fittings

oWy @9y lj
Male Elbow

oW 9w ol dw
Equal Tee

Js ojlul Qs ) dlaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-69/1 16x1/2" 100
P-69/2 20x1/2" 80
P-69/3 20 x3/4" 80
P-69/4 25Xx3/4" 40
P-69/5 25x 1" 40
P-69/6 32x 1" 36

as 31881 Qoo 53 slaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-71 16X16X 16 144
P-72  20X20X20 96
P-73  25X25X25 48
P-74  32X32X32 24

BP-61 40X40X40
BP-62 50X50X50
BP-63 63X63X63



a5 ojlail [ asmn 5 slams LW Ll ol dw
Code Size (mm) Quantity )

Press Fittings

P81 20X16X16 120 Reduced Tee
P82 20x16X20 12
P83 20x20X16 120
P84  16x20%16 80
P85  25X16X25 P 40
P86  25X20X25 64
P87  25x16X16 160
P88 25%16X20 160
P89 25%20X20 124
P90 25x25%20 2
P91 25%20X16 124
P92 32x16x32 40
P93 32x20%32 0
P94 32x16X25 40
P95 32X20%25 28
P96  32x25%32 3
P97  32x25%25 2%
P98  32x25%20 3
P99 32x32x25 28
P10 20%32X20 40
P101  25X32%25 3
P102 16x32X16 36
P103  20X25X20 80
P104 32x16X20 40



Press Fittings

LW el oly aw
Female Tee

oWy @9yl aavgil;
Wall-Plated Male Elbow

D
E_ ;
- -

as ojlasl s 53 dlaes
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-111  16x1/2" X 16
P-112 16X3/4"x16
P-113 20X 1/2"%20
P-114  20Xx3/4"%20
P-115 25X1/2"%25
P-116 25X3/4"x25
P-117 25X1"X 25

P-118 32X3/4"X 32
P-119 32x1'Xx 32
BP-71 40%1"X 40
BP-72 40X 1-1/4"X40
BP-73 50X 1'% 50

BP-74 50X 1-1/2"%50
BP-75 63X1 X 63

BP-76 63X2 X 63

80
60
72
60
48
40
32
32
28

as ojlusl s 3 dlases
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-121  16X3/4
P-122  20x3/4"

72
60



Press Fittings

SUN (SIRC CEESRRIRES oWy @9yl anaw gilj
Code Size (mm) Quantity ’ ’

P-132  20x1/2" 60 ‘

as ojlusl  [aues jo slass W) LSJ'Q.-?-’ 9-‘|J
Code Size (mm) Quantity .

P42 16X1/2" 180 Bracket Base Female Elbow
P-141/4 16Xx1/2" 120
P-142/2 20x1/2" 120
P-142/4 20x1/2" 120
P-143/2 25X%3/4" 80




Press Fittings

gy é,,ggﬁ;l.) A0 0ly duw

Wall-Plated Female Tee

LW @29 8yl ol dw

Bracket Base Female Tee

ojlusl CPCT S RNIRES)
Code Size (mm) Quant\ty

P-151 16%X1.2"X 16
P-152 20Xx1.2"X 16 40
P-153 20X1.2"X20 40

as ojlusl s 0 dlass
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-161 16%x12"'X16 40
P-162 20%x1.2"X16 40
P-163 20x1.2"X20 40



s ol [ame s slass 319 a2 90 01y Aw
Code Size (mm) Quantity

P-171  16X1/2"X16 60 o @290
P-17220%1/2"x16 40 Wall-Plated Female Tee 90
P-173 20X 1/2" %20 40

S\Y ol L= )3 Slael L) '_SJlgg.) Qo OlJ dw
Code Size (mm) Quantity .

P-181/2 16X 1/2" X16 % Bracket Base Female Tee 90
P-181/4 16X 1/2'X 16 60
P-182/2 20X 1/2'X 16 80
P-182/4 20X 1/2'X 16 80
P-183/2 20X 1/2"X20 80
P-183/4 20X 1/2"X20 64

Press Fittings




Press Fittings

Jniaw] g2 9 Soxtianlly adls
Ring & Sleeve

KLY ojlasl
Code Size (mm)

R-109
R-110
R-111
R-112
BP-81
BP-82
BP-83

16
20
25
32
40
50
63






C- SER\ES

Clamp Fittings oelS eYlas!



()

&

£

a5 jlasl T

ojlw S9lwwo buly ic

Code Size (mm) c

1 A Equal Straight Union &
C-2 50%50
C-3 63X63

48

as O)‘JJ‘ [ I"' ‘!’i le
Code Size (mm)

11 40%20 Reduced Straight Union
C-12 40X 25
C-13 40X 32
C-14 50%20
C-15 50X 25
C-16 50%X32
C-17 50X 40
Cc-18 63X50




(o)

Clamp Fittings

a9y bl
Male Straight Union

a9y bl
Female Straight Union

s ojlasl
Code Size (mm)

31
C-32
33
C-34
35
C-36
C-37
C-38

as
Code

C-51
C-52
C-53
C-54
C-55
C-56

40%1"
40%1-1/4"
40%1-1/2"
50x1-1/4"
50x1-1/2"
50%2"
36%2"
63%1-1/2"

o5ll
Size (mm)

40Xx1-1/4"
40x1-1/2"
50x1-1/4"
50%1-1/2"
63x1-1/2"
63%x2"



()

wv

@)

£

Luro 5 =

KLY il a5l 1 - =

4) wj9 $9 ol LIC_)_

Code Size (mm) S

©

c71 40X 40 Equal Elbow &
C-72 50%50
C-73 63X63

50

" eIl 2295 93l
Code Size (mm) :

c-82 40X 1-1/4" Female Elbow
c-83 40X1-1/2"

c-84 50%1-1/4"

-85 50%1-1/2"

86 50%2 "

c-87 63%2 "




(o)

Clamp Fittings

S9luo ol dw

Equal Tee

Ll ol dw

Reduced Tee

as o5l !
Code Size (mm)

c-101
Cc-102
c-103

KLY
Code

111
C-112
C-113
C-114
C-115
C-116
C-117
Cc-118
C-119
C-120
C-121

40
50
63

318%)
Size (mm)
40X 16X40
40X20Xx40
40X25X40
40X32X40
50X20X%50
50X25X50
50%X32X50
50X 40X 50
63X32X63
63X40X63
63X50X63



()

wv

(@]

=

* | j:

as ISR ic

o a.yg.) ol dw =

Code Size (mm) =

©

c-141 40X 1-1/4" X40 Female Tee »
c-142 40% 1" X 40

c-143 50X 1-1/2" X50

C-144 50X 1" X 50

52

C-145 63%X2" X 63
C-146 63X 1" X 63

- ol olS adls
o
Code Size (mm)

€201 40 Clamp Rings
C-202 50
€203 63




()

Clamp Fittings

1/2X1

1/2X4/11

RP-31/2
RP-31/3
RP-31/4
RP-31/5
RP-31/6
RP-31/7
RP-31/8
RP-31/9
RP-31/10
RP-32/2
RP-32/3
RP-32/4
RP-32/5
RP-32/6
RP-32/7
RP-32/8
RP-32/9
RP-32/10
RP-32/11
RP-32/12

as 02055 dlaei | dues 5o dlaes
Code Number of bore Quantity

64
48
12
24
24
18
18
12
12
30
21
15
15
10
10
10
10
6
6
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Accessories

Slgya gy ylol

Hydraulic Pressing Tool

LI pep ylal

Electric Pressing Tool

i gup ylal

Manual Pressing Tool

Sl Al by yigayd

Long Plastic End Cap

Long Plastic End Cap




Accessories

57

99y
Pipe Reamer

99y
Pipe Reamer

olyP - g3y
Pipe Reamer - 3 Way

Galvanized Steel Installation Plate

dglgy g JoIs 58

Internal & External Bending Spring



03w u.:uQ
Pipe Cutter

029 L8
Special Pipe Cutter

Plastic Bracket

U929
End Cap

051g)8 &9 b jUS) yguslS dmo
Galvanized Adjustable Manifold Box

Accessories




WITH THE
POWER OF EASYPIPE






